
MARS VS. VENUS 20235/30/2023    Week 36 of 36 Page 1

Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 48Superplay USA

Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Weekend Warrior
2 Me & The Boys
3 Three Kings & A Queen
4 Hot Shots
5 The Andy Spares
6 Bi-Polar Freedom Rollers
7 Ledbetter Racing
8 Draw
9 Sherry's Stars

10 "Lockbusters" Locksmiths
11 It Is What It Is

12 Gold Star Tournaments
13 3 Rights & A Wrong
14 Liv'n On A Spare
15 The New Guys
16 New Comers
17 St. Lucie Draft House
18 Pin Busters
19 Scond Ball First
20 Maybe Next Week
21 Higgins Garage Doors
22 Wake & Bake

23 Tire Zone
24 We Been Framed
25 Duffy's
26 Mabe Next Time!
27 The New Strikers
28 I'm on Strike
29 Ace's Mobile Detailing
30 Split Happens
31 Motivated Money
32 CHI-Town N DA House
33 OH Spare US

34 A Lady and 3 Gents
35 2 N 2
36 Two Card Dancers
37 Bow and Otter
38 11Pin
39 King Pins
40 Strike Force
41 Team 41
42 We Got This

Lane Assignments

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26
Wk01  09/20   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10 11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20 21- 22
Wk02  10/04 - 3-   6-  2   8-  4   5- 10  12-  7   9- 13 11- 16 18- 14 15- 20 17- 21 19- 24
Wk03  10/11  39-  8 42- 10 -12-  13-  2  16-  4  18-  5   7- 20  21-  9 11- 24 25- 14 15- 27
Wk04  10/18  38- 10 39- 12 42- 13 -16-  18-  2  20-  4   5- 21   7- 24  25-  9 27- 11 14- 30
Wk05  10/25  33- 35 13- 38 16- 39 18- 42 -20-   2- 21   4- 24  25-  5   7- 27   9- 30 32- 11

Wk06  11/01  18- 29 20- 31 34- 21 35- 24 25- 38 39- 27 30- 42 -32-   2- 33  36-  4   5- 37
Wk07  11/08  28- 20 29- 21 31- 24 25- 34 35- 27 30- 38 39- 32 42- 33 -36-  37-  2   4- 40
Wk08  11/15  26- 21 28- 24 29- 25 31- 27 30- 34 35- 32 38- 33 39- 36 42- 37 -40-   2- 41
Wk09  11/22  23-  1   4- 29 42- 32 35- 22   2- 15 13- 14 31- 28 12- 11  39-  9 19- 17   5- 40  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/29  25- 23 27- 26 28- 30 29- 32 31- 33 36- 34 37- 35 38- 40 41- 39 -42- - 1-

Wk11  12/06  22- 27 23- 30 32- 26 28- 33 29- 36 31- 37 34- 40 41- 35 -38-   1- 39   3- 42
Wk12  12/13  30- 19 32- 22 23- 33 36- 26 28- 37 40- 29 31- 41 -34-  35-  1   3- 38   6- 39
Wk13  12/20  11- 37 14- 40 15- 41 -17-   1- 19  22-  3   6- 23   8- 26 28- 10 12- 29 31- 13
Wk14  12/27  40-  9 11- 41 -14-   1- 15  17-  3   6- 19  22-  8 10- 23 12- 26 28- 13 29- 16
Wk15  01/03 - 5-   1-  7   3-  9  11-  6   8- 14 10- 15 12- 17 13- 19 16- 22 18- 23 26- 20

Wk16  01/10  16- 31 34- 18 20- 35 21- 38 24- 39 42- 25 -27-   2- 30  32-  4   5- 33  36-  7
Wk17  01/17  42-  6 - 8-  10-  2   4- 12   5- 13  16-  7  18-  9 11- 20 14- 21 15- 24 25- 17

7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28
Wk18  01/24   1-  2   9-  4  17- 36 40- 22 32- 12 37- 21 42- 13 35- 33 25- 16 15- 19 38- 18  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/31  18- 31 16- 32 35- 15 22- 37 24- 38 39- 23  28-  1   3- 29  30-  2  36-  7  34-  8
Wk20  02/07  10- 37 12- 38 39- 11  18-  1  16-  2   3- 15  22-  7   9- 23  24-  8 28- 13 30- 14
Wk21  02/14   6- 30   5- 29   4- 28 42- 35 41- 31 40- 32 39- 17 38- 14 37- 13   9- 27   7- 25
Wk22  02/21  42-  3  41-  1  40-  2   6- 27   5- 25   4- 26 24- 12 22- 10 23- 11 21- 35 19- 31

Wk23  02/28  16- 24 15- 23 18- 22 21- 12 19- 11 20- 10  42-  6  40-  4  41-  5 34- 39 33- 37
Wk24  03/07  39- 27 37- 25 38- 26   3- 17   1- 13   2- 14  21-  9  20-  8  19-  7   6- 24   5- 23
Wk25  03/14   2-  5   4-  6   1-  3   8- 11 10- 12   7-  9  14- 15 13- 17 18- 16 20- 23 22- 24
Wk26  03/21  38- 11 10- 42  37-  9   2- 15  18-  6   1- 17   8- 23   7- 21 22- 12 14- 29 28- 16
Wk27  03/28  40- 21   6- 19  13-  9 39- 41 32- 36 26- 29 30- 12 15- 37   1- 10 28- 25 22- 14  Manually assigned

Wk28  04/04  26- 23 22- 30 25- 21 32- 29 28- 34 31- 27 38- 33 37- 35 36- 42   2- 41  40-  6
Wk29  04/11  20- 29 28- 24 19- 27 26- 33 36- 30 25- 35 32- 41 31- 39 40- 34  38-  5   4- 42
Wk30  04/18  14- 33 36- 16 13- 35 20- 41 40- 24 19- 39  26-  5  25-  3   4- 30 32- 11 10- 34
Wk31  04/25   8- 41 40- 12   7- 39  14-  5   4- 16  13-  3 20- 11  19-  9 10- 24 26- 15 18- 30
Wk32  05/02  17-  6  13-  5  14-  4  39-  9  37-  7  38-  8 34- 30 36- 28 33- 29 27- 16 25- 15

Wk33  05/09   9- 35   7- 31   8- 32 24- 42 23- 41 22- 40 17- 27 14- 26 13- 25   3- 30   1- 29
Wk34  05/16  30- 21 29- 19 28- 20 34- 16 33- 15 36- 18 35- 39 32- 38 31- 37  12-  9  11-  7
Wk35  05/23  12- 34 11- 33 10- 36 35- 30 31- 29 32- 28  16-  3  18-  2  15-  1 17- 42 13- 41
Wk36  05/30  40- 29  39-  6 13- 37 15- 30 17- 19  26-  9 21- 12 28- 23 24- 31  10-  1  36-  2  Manually assigned

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46
Wk01  09/20  23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38 39- 40 41- 42
Wk02  10/04  22- 25 23- 27 30- 26 28- 32 33- 29 36- 31 34- 37 40- 35 38- 41 -39-
Wk03  10/11  17- 30 19- 32 22- 33 36- 23 37- 26 28- 40 29- 41 -31-  34-  1   3- 35
Wk04  10/18  32- 15 17- 33 36- 19 22- 37 23- 40 41- 26 -28-   1- 29   3- 31   6- 34
Wk05  10/25  14- 12 36- 15 17- 37 19- 40 22- 41 -23-   1- 26  28-  3  29-  6  31-  8

Wk06  11/01   7- 40  41-  9 -11-  14-  1   3- 15  17-  6   8- 19 22- 10 12- 23 13- 26
Wk07  11/08  41-  5 - 7-   1-  9   3- 11  14-  6   8- 15 10- 17 19- 12 22- 13 16- 23
Wk08  11/15 - 4-   1-  5   7-  3   6-  9   8- 11 14- 10 12- 15 13- 17 19- 16 22- 18
Wk09  11/22  33-  7 41- 36 25- 38 - 3-   6- 37 16- 10 34- 18 30- 26 20- 27 21- 24  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/29   3-  2   4-  6   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9 13- 11 14- 16 18- 15 20- 17 21- 19

Wk11  12/06 - 6-   8-  2   4- 10  12-  5   7- 13  16-  9 18- 11 14- 20 15- 21 24- 17
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Lane Assignments - continued

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46
Wk12  12/13   8- 42 -10-   2- 12  13-  4   5- 16  18-  7   9- 20 11- 21 14- 24 15- 25
Wk13  12/20  16- 34 18- 35 38- 20 21- 39 42- 24 -25-   2- 27  30-  4   5- 32   7- 33
Wk14  12/27  18- 31 20- 34 35- 21 24- 38 25- 39 42- 27 -30-  32-  2  33-  4   5- 36
Wk15  01/03  28- 21 24- 29 25- 31 34- 27 35- 30 38- 32 39- 33 42- 36 -37-  40-  2
Wk16  01/10  37-  9 40- 11 41- 14 -15-  17-  1  19-  3   6- 22   8- 23 10- 26 28- 12

Wk17  01/17  19- 27 30- 22 23- 32 33- 26 36- 28 37- 29 31- 40 34- 41 -35-   1- 38
29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48

Wk18  01/24  29- 39 31- 41 -28-  30- 26 27- 14  11-  7 - 5-   6-  3  10- 20 34- 24  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/31   9- 33 40- 13 42- 14 17- 41   4- 19  21-  5   6- 20 10- 25 12- 26 27- 11
Wk20  02/07  17- 29 36- 19 34- 20 21- 33 40- 25 27- 41 42- 26   4- 31   6- 32  35-  5
Wk21  02/14   8- 26 34- 24 33- 23 36- 22   3- 12   2- 10   1- 11 21- 16 19- 15 20- 18
Wk22  02/21  20- 32 30- 39 29- 37 28- 38 16- 17 18- 14 15- 13   9- 34   7- 33   8- 36

Wk23  02/28  36- 38  27-  3  25-  1  26-  2  30-  9  28-  8  29-  7 17- 35 13- 31 14- 32
Wk24  03/07   4- 22 16- 42 15- 41 18- 40 35- 34 32- 36 31- 33 30- 12 29- 11 28- 10
Wk25  03/14  19- 21 26- 29 28- 30 25- 27 32- 33 31- 35 36- 34 38- 41 40- 42 37- 39
Wk26  03/21  13- 27 20- 33 36- 24 19- 35 26- 41 25- 39 40- 30  32-  5   4- 34  31-  3
Wk27  03/28  23-  2  17-  3 11- 35 18- 20  31-  4 42- 24   5- 38   7- 34 33- 16  27-  8  Manually assigned

Wk28  04/04   1- 39   8-  5   4- 12   7-  3  14- 11  13-  9 10- 16 20- 15 18- 24 19- 17
Wk29  04/11  37-  3   2- 11  10-  6   1-  9   8- 15   7- 17 18- 12 14- 23 22- 16 13- 21
Wk30  04/18  31-  9 38- 15 18- 42 37- 17   2- 23   1- 21  22-  6   8- 29 28- 12   7- 27
Wk31  04/25  25- 17 32- 23 22- 34 31- 21 38- 29 37- 27 28- 42   2- 33  36-  6   1- 35
Wk32  05/02  26- 18 35- 12 31- 11 32- 10 42- 21 40- 20 41- 19  24-  3  23-  1  22-  2

Wk33  05/09   2- 28 21- 34 19- 33 20- 36 12- 39 10- 38 11- 37  16-  6  15-  5  18-  4
Wk34  05/16  10-  8 24- 17 23- 13 22- 14   6-  3   4-  2   5-  1  42- 27 41- 25 40- 26
Wk35  05/23  14- 40   9-  6   7-  5   8-  4  27- 24 26- 22 25- 23 39- 21 37- 19 38- 20
Wk36  05/30  18- 41 25- 32   4- 11 14- 42  22-  7  16-  3  20-  5 35- 38 33- 34  27-  8  Manually assigned


